
Ht: Hösttermin
Vt: Vårtermin

Ma WiP
Ma-sal

SO KrL
Sv/So-sal

NO WiP
Ma-sal

IoH WeP
Örjan

Sv LuA
Sv/So-sal

Måndag Tisdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag

Bild ÖdA
Bl/Sl-sal

SO KrL
Hk/No-sal

En GrY,KrL
Sv/So-sal

Studietid
Möllan  HaP

Ma  WiP,HuJ,
MoR,AnSi
Ma-sal

IoH
WeP,AnSi
Friskis

Ma  WiP,HuJ,
MoR,AnSi
Ma-sal

Mu
JoC
Mu-sal

Studietid
Möllan  JoC

SO KrL,AnSi
Ma-sal

En GrY,KrL
Sv/So-sal

Mu
JoC
Mu-sal

Msprfra  GrY
Akvariet

Tk
HuJ,
MoR
Tk-sal

SO  KrL
Sv/So-sal

Msprfra  GrY
Akvariet

Tk
HuJ,
MoR
Tk-sal

Sv  LuA
Bl/Sl-sal

Sv  LuA
Bl/Sl-sal

08:15

09:45
09:55
Sv  Ht
LuA
Sv/So-sal

10:45

Sv  Vt
LuA
Sv/So-sal

10:55

12:15

13:00

14:1014:15

14:55
15:05

16:05

09:35
09:45

10:50

11:15

12:15

13:00

13:40

14:00

15:00

08:15

Msprspa
GrY
Sv/So-sal

09:20

09:35

11:00

11:15

12:15

13:00

14:1014:15

15:15

08:15

09:05

09:20

10:40
10:50

11:20

Mentorstid  WiP,
KrL  Sv/So-sal

11:25

12:15

12:55

14:05

14:30

16:00

08:40

09:20

10:45
10:55

12:15

13:00

14:1014:15

Msprspa
GrY
Sv/So-sal

15:50

08:15

NO  WiP
Hk/No-sal

08:25
Msprsven
KrL
Akvariet

09:25

NO  WiP
Hk/No-sal

09:35

Msprsven
LuA
Akvariet

Sltx  Ht
BeU
Bl/Sl-sal

Sltm  Vt
LuL
Eketånga

Sltm  Ht
LuL
Eketånga

Sltx  Vt
BeU
Bl/Sl-sal

08:00

20

40

09:00

20

40

10:00

20

40

11:00

20

40

12:00

20

40

13:00

20

40

14:00

20

40

15:00

20

40

16:00

20

08:00

20

40

09:00

20

40

10:00

20

40

11:00

20

40

12:00

20

40

13:00

20

40

14:00

20

40

15:00

20

40

16:00

20
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